
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Stephen Kerschen Cunningham High School 185.4 250.0 10

2 Will Dales Pioneers 197.0 250.0 8

3 Elijah Elder Pioneers 195.4 240.0 6

4 ERROL SIEMEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 195.4 235.0 4

5 BRAYDEN MARX Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 198.0 225.0 2

6 PORTER BRUCE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 184.5 220.0 1

7 DANIEL PETERSON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 183.8 215.0 0

8 COOPER BORN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 197.8 215.0 0

9 Tristin Goldman Pioneers 186.3 205.0 0

10 Ebrimah Jallow Raytown South High School 190.0 205.0 0

11 ETHAN WINTON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 193.3 205.0 0

12 Brayden Sheumaker Pioneers 196.8 205.0 0

Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 ETHAN WINTON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 193.3 440.0 10

2 Stephen Kerschen Cunningham High School 185.4 405.0 8

3 Will Dales Pioneers 197.0 370.0 6

4 ERROL SIEMEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 195.4 365.0 0

4 Elijah Elder Pioneers 195.4 365.0 0

6 COOPER BORN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 197.8 360.0 1

7 DANIEL PETERSON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 183.8 345.0 0

8 PORTER BRUCE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 184.5 345.0 0

9 Tristin Goldman Pioneers 186.3 345.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 BRAYDEN MARX Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 198.0 345.0 0

11 Ebrimah Jallow Raytown South High School 190.0 335.0 0

12 Brayden Sheumaker Pioneers 196.8 265.0 0

Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 ERROL SIEMEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 195.4 290.0 10

2 Stephen Kerschen Cunningham High School 185.4 280.0 8

3 ETHAN WINTON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 193.3 275.0 6

4 Elijah Elder Pioneers 195.4 270.0 4

5 COOPER BORN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 197.8 235.0 2

6 BRAYDEN MARX Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 198.0 215.0 0

7 PORTER BRUCE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 184.5 205.0 0

8 DANIEL PETERSON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 183.8 200.0 0

9 Ebrimah Jallow Raytown South High School 190.0 185.0 1

10 Will Dales Pioneers 197.0 185.0 0

11 Tristin Goldman Pioneers 186.3 175.0 0

12 Brayden Sheumaker Pioneers 196.8 155.0 0

Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Stephen Kerschen Cunningham High School 185.4 935.0 10

2 ETHAN WINTON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 193.3 920.0 8

3 ERROL SIEMEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 195.4 890.0 6

4 Elijah Elder Pioneers 195.4 875.0 4

5 COOPER BORN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 197.8 810.0 2

6 Will Dales Pioneers 197.0 805.0 1

7 BRAYDEN MARX Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 198.0 785.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 PORTER BRUCE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 184.5 770.0 0

9 DANIEL PETERSON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 183.8 760.0 0

10 Tristin Goldman Pioneers 186.3 725.0 0

11 Ebrimah Jallow Raytown South High School 190.0 725.0 0

12 Brayden Sheumaker Pioneers 196.8 625.0 0


